
LOT 25 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D.

WD 1015-1200, WD 1041-2481, CT 1

WALDRON JODY
247 SW MELBA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-155

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 KS 0.81 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

219,902
43,308
35,000

298,210
59,946

238,264
HX HB 50,722

187,542
298,210

0

301,161

1408/1130 3/19/2020 WD Q I 01 234,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES LUKOCEVICH

JODY WALDRON

1188/1055 12/16/2009 WD Q I 01 141,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE BANK OF NEW YORK 

JAMES LUKOCEVICH

2026
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000042606 Roof Replacement 15,500 08/23/2021

000041551 Swimming Pool and 42,000 03/18/2021

22520 SFR 560 11/19/2004

2021HX Base Yr

247 SW MELBA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,188 112.1670 125.63 274,878 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1827

BAS 1,827 100 1,827 183,621

FGR 526 55 289 29,046

FOP 90 30 27 2,714

FOP 130 30 39 3,920

PTO 112 5 6 603

2,685 2,188 219,902

BAS= W15 S16 W3 S7 E3 S5 FGR= S23 E6 S2 E10 N2 E6 N23 W22$
E22 S4 E12 FOP= S4 E9 N10 W9 S6$ N6 E9 S6 E15 N32 W1 PTO= N8
W14 S8 E14$ W14 FOP= N8 W18  D2 R2  S6 E16$ W16 N6  L2 U2  W8
D2 L2  S6$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,584

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,984.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,778

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 26 42 1,092.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 16,380

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 19,555

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 33 537.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,611

43,308

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


